&5\ CONTEMPORARY BROKERS PVT.LTD. =
Ergeﬁ STAC Building, Mallaguri, P.O. Pradhan Nagar, Siliguri-734003 -
—_— Telephone : 2513095, 2513521
Tentative Sale Programme of Sale No. 01 to 13- Year 2026
BUYERS PROMPT SELLERS PROMPT ]
SALE SALE DATE CLOSING | 01ST DAY | 02ND DAY | 03RD DAY | 01ST DAY |02ND DAY | 03RD DAY
NO DATE SALE SALE SALE SALE SALE SALE
01 | 02/01/2026 (Fri) 13/12/2025 | 15-01-2026 | 16-01-2026 | 17-01-2026 | 16-01-2026 | 17-01-2026 | 18-01-2026
02 | 07/01/2026 (Wed) | 20/12/2025 | 20-01-2026 | 21-01-2026 | 22-01-2026 | 21-01-2026 | 22-01-2026 | 23-01-2026
03 14/01/2026 (Wed) | 27/12/2025 | 27-01-2026 | 28-01-2026 | 29-01-2026 | 28-01-2026 | 29-01-2026 | 30-01-2026
04 | 21/01/2026 (Wed) | 03/01/2026 | 03-02-2026 | 04-02-2026 | 05-02-2026 | 04-02-2026 | 05-02-2026 | 06-02-2026
05 | 28/01/2026 (Wed) | 10/01/2026 | 10-02-2026 | 11-02-2026 | 12-02-2026 | 11-02-2026 | 12-02-2026 | 13-02-2026
06 | 04/02/2026 (Wed) | 17/01/2026 | 17-02-2026 | 18-02-2026 | 19-02-2026 | 18-02-2026 | 19-02-2026 | 20-02-2026
07 | 11/02/2026 (Wed) | 24/01/2026 | 24-02-2026 | 25-02-2026 | 26-02-2026 | 25-02-2026 | 26-02-2026 | 27-02-2026
08 18/02/2026 (Wed) | 31/01/2026 | 04-03-2026 | 05-03-2026 | 06-03-2026 | 05-03-2026 | 06-03-2026 | 07-03-2026
09 | 25/02/2026 (Wed) | 07/02/2026 | 10-03-2026 | 11/03/2026 | 12-03-2026 | 11-03-2026 | 12-03-2026 | 13-03-2026
10 DROPPED FOR HOLI
1" 11/03/2026 (Wed) 21/02/2026 | 24-03-2026 | 25-03-2026 | 27-03-2026 | 25-03-2026 | 26-03-2026 | 28-03-2026
12 18/03/2026 (Wed) | 28/02/2026 | 02-04-2026 | 03-04-2026 | 04-04-2026 | 03-04-2026 | 04-04-2026 | 05-04-2026
13 | 25/03/2026 (Wed) | 07/03/2026 | 07-04-2026 | 08-04-2026 | 09-04-2026 | 08-04-2026 | 09-04-2026 | 10-04-2026 |
Prompt dates as per Tea Board Pan India Auction Norm
Note: *Sale N0.01/2026 - 3,700 Lots {Only Fresh Arrivals - Leaf & Fresh Dust lots offerings till

Leaffresh offering reach upto 3,700 Lots).
Dust Sale will be held on Second Day from 09:15 AM.
**Fresh AWR Closing Limit: 5,200 Leaf Lots (From sale No.02 to 13/2026).
***Fresh AWR closing will be on Saturday at 11:00 AM, followed by withdrawal upto01:00 PM.
***Qutlots from Sale No.50/2025 will reprintin Sale No.02/2026

Out lots from Sale N0.51/2025 will reprintin Sale No.03/2026
Out lots from Sale N0.52/2025 will reprintin Sale No.04/2026
Out lots from Sale No.01 & 02/2025 will reprint in Sale No.05/2026



